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Wednesday   7:30 PM Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 34 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 44 Dave Zahodnik 127 2 122½12 92 1 0 0 0 0 341½ 39.8 253 661 293 781
2 7 Brad Jarvis 59½17 177 1 88½ 2 0 0 0 0 325 37.9 212 554 272 734
3 17 Aaron Craig 116 4 127½ 7 86½ 3 0 0 0 0 330 38.5 259 715 271 751
4 39 Aaron Woolley 97½ 9 45 27 81 4 0 0 0 0 223½ 26.1 204 583 273 790
5 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 95 10 127½ 8 80½ 5 0 0 0 0 303 35.4 190 534 244 693
6 37 Rollie Turrie 111 6 140 3 78½ 6 0 0 0 0 329½ 38.4 190 507 259 716
7 14 Owen Forneri 93 11 126 9 78½ 7 0 0 0 0 297½ 34.7 176 457 266 738
8 11 Derek Ranta 116 5 134 5 76 8 0 0 0 0 326 38.0 245 519 308 732
9 26 June Filmore 48½20 79 16 74½ 9 0 0 0 0 202 23.6 169 383 266 686

10 69 Stephen Jaklitch 0 0 10 38 71½10 0 0 0 0 81½ 27.1 173 432 268 717
11 1 Lionel Laprade 104 7 125 11 70½11 0 0 0 0 299½ 34.9 233 562 291 736
12 33 Jesse Wilson 127 1 132 6 67 12 0 0 0 0 326 38.0 208 588 241 684
13 4 Dan  Smith 90½13 55 20 67 13 0 0 0 0 212½ 24.8 183 452 273 722
14 57 Amanda Frederick 20½30 69½17 66 14 0 0 0 0 156 18.2 131 344 251 695
15 42 Nicole Sinninghe 0 54 18½32 64 15 0 0 0 0 82½ 9.6 176 464 247 707
16 70 Rhonda Noyle 0 0 16 33 62 16 0 0 0 0 78 25.9 142 393 249 714
17 3 Tom Hovi 51 18 136 4 57½17 0 0 0 0 244½ 28.5 183 468 269 726
18 46 Pam Christie 15 33 111½14 56 18 0 0 0 0 182½ 21.3 168 466 245 697
19 20 Jordan Beardy 92½12 53 24 51 19 0 0 0 0 196½ 22.9 224 585 265 708
20 62 Waylon Melanson 85½15 96 15 50½20 0 0 0 0 232 29.7 142 358 257 703
21 15 Kailyn Pearce 100 8 59½19 49½21 0 0 0 0 209 24.4 127 357 248 720
22 65 Gary Seguyn 85½14 146 2 46 22 0 0 0 0 277½ 35.5 164 397 259 700
23 8 Ian Nakonechny 60½16 126 10 42 23 0 0 0 0 228½ 26.7 211 593 245 695
24 71 Gord Pusnik 0 0 0 0 36 24 0 0 0 0 36 37.5 189 492 258 699
25 72 Tina Pusnik 0 0 0 0 24 25 0 0 0 0 24 25.0 115 331 232 682
26 23 Tayler Springbett 0 43 0 47 18½26 0 0 0 0 18½ 2.1 159 385 261 691
27 31 Austin Wilson 0 48 31 29 12 27 0 0 0 0 43 5.0 184 520 236 676
28 28 Lisa Laprade 121½ 3 121½13 7 28 0 0 0 0 250 29.2 139 362 208 569
29 13 Andrew Hill 0 39 0 44 4 29 0 0 0 0 4 0.5 191 496 199 520
30 45 Lucas Jackson 33 25 47½26 3 30 0 0 0 0 83½ 9.7 195 428 195 428
31 63 Kevin Metcalf 33 26 0 70 2 31 0 0 0 0 35 5.2 138 392 197 569
32 2 Al Nielsen 1 37 0 41 0 32 0 0 0 0 1 0.1 0 0 0 0
33 6 Brittany Woolley 35 24 1½40 0 33 0 0 0 0 36½ 4.3 0 0 0 0
34 9 Agniszka Filipek 29 27 54 22 0 34 0 0 0 0 83 9.7 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 245 Derek Ranta 696 Aaron Craig 308 Derek Ranta 734 Brad Jarvis
237 Aaron Craig 576 Jesse Wilson 273 Dan Smith 722 Dan Smith

212 Brad Jarvis 554 Brad Jarvis 272 Brad Jarvis 714 Rollie Turrie
194 Jesse Wilson 534 Lisa Kleinsasser 259 Rollie Turrie 708 Derek Ranta
190 Rollie Turrie 519 Derek Ranta 258 Gord Pusnik 707 Nicole Sinninghe
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Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

715 Aaron Craig 790 Aaron Woolley 253 Dave Zahodnik 308 Derek Ranta

Individual High Averages

Most Improved Average
Men 116 to 136.00 =+20.00Owen Forneri 174 to 191.08 =+17.08Dave Zahodnik 216 to 229.00 =+13.00Aaron Craig
Women 95 to 107.33 =+12.33Kailyn Pearce 98 to 103.33 = +5.33 Amanda Frederic 120 to 120.67 = +0.67 Lisa Laprade

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aaron Craig 229 0 2061 9 259 715 271 751 233 237 226 696 702
Dave Zahodnik 191 35 2293 12 253 661 293 781 189 174 155 518 605
Jesse Wilson 190 36 2286 12 208 588 241 684 194 189 193 576 684
Lisa Kleinsasser 173 51 2081 12 190 534 244 693 181 182 171 534 693
Lionel Laprade 173 51 2077 12 233 562 291 736 172 181 144 497 644
Brad Jarvis 168 55 2027 12 212 554 272 734 194 212 148 554 734
Jordan Beardy 167 56 2015 12 224 585 265 708 153 132 149 434 581
Derek Ranta 163 60 1966 12 245 519 308 732 146 128 245 519 708
Gord Pusnik 158 64 952 6 189 492 258 699 145 189 158 492 699
Rollie Turrie 157 65 1885 12 190 507 259 716 190 143 174 507 714
Nicole Sinninghe 143 78 1724 12 176 464 247 707 137 161 166 464 707
Pam Christie 142 79 1715 12 168 466 245 697 121 128 160 409 637
Tom Hovi 137 83 1652 12 183 468 269 726 104 134 139 377 617
Dan Smith 136 84 1230 9 183 452 273 722 132 137 183 452 722
Owen Forneri 136 84 1632 12 176 457 266 738 128 113 153 394 643
Kevin Metcalf 130 90 392 3 138 392 197 569 132 138 122 392 569
Stephen Jaklitch 130 90 1563 12 173 432 268 717 121 151 111 383 650
June Filmore 120 99 1443 12 169 383 266 686 113 130 140 383 686
Rhonda Noyle 117 101 1412 12 142 393 249 714 111 114 125 350 650
Gary Seguyn 116 102 1401 12 164 397 259 700 100 80 97 277 562
Waylon Melanson 109 108 1315 12 142 358 257 703 128 97 92 317 641
Kailyn Pearce 107 110 966 9 127 357 248 720 107 115 102 324 654
Tina Pusnik 105 112 633 6 115 331 232 682 114 102 115 331 682
Amanda Frederick 103 114 1240 12 131 344 251 695 81 110 108 299 638
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